STATEMENT £

FPduTOIT::

ACCOUNT:  JMOVEA TRANSPORT
MOVE ANALYTICS CC
SiE c6 DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61-294 5000
B e BAE XG0 25 Mar 21 WINDHOEK FAX: +264-61239 510
NAMIBIA
PAARL
PAGE: 1

VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892

DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
02/02/21 IN 2773473 116.22 116.22
08/02/21 IN 2774530 334.71 450.93
08/02/21 IN 2774549 29454 745.47
08/02/21 IN 2774552 468.83 1,214.30
08/02/21 IN 2774554 430.60 1,644.90
08/02/21 IN 2774556 351.21 1,996.11
08/02/21 IN 2774558 468.83 2,464.94
08/02/21 IN 2774566 294.54 2,759.48
08/02/21 IN 2774567 294.54 3,054.02
08/02/21 IN 2774575 822.57 3,876.59
08/02/21 IN 2774576 1,434.46 5,311.05
08/02/21 IN 2774577 430.60 5,741.65
09/02/21 IN 2774942 470.85 6,212.50
09/02/21 IN 2774951 470.85 6,683.35
09/02/21 IN 2774998 242.26 6,925.61
10/02/21 IN 2775194 913.16 7,838.77
10/02/21 IN 2775422 594.29 8,433.06
10/02/21 IN 2775461 899.06 9,332.12
10/02/21 IN 2775462 296.23 9,628.35
15/02/21 IN 2776234 499.70 10,128.05
15/02/21 IN 2776296 107.79 10,235.84
16/02/21 IN 2776410 76.29 10,312.13
16/02/21 IN 2776413 76.29 10,388.42
22/02/21 IN 2777550 111.58 10,500.00
24/02/21 IN 2777807 470.85 10,970.85
24/02/21 IN 2777808 490.08 11,460.93
24/02/21 IN 2777817 407.56 11,868.49
24/02/21 IN 2777819 352.56 12,221.05
24/02/21 IN 2777826 432.40 12,653.45
24/02/21 iN 2778177 520.15 13,173.60
08/03/21 IN 2780194 153.56 13,327.16
09/03/21 IN 2780219 296.23 13,623.39
09/03/21 IN 2780258 470.85 14,094.24
09/03/21 IN 2780362 232.16 14,326.40
09/03/21 IN 2780467 474.93 14,801.33
10/03/21 IN 2780635 697.93 15,499.26
10/03/21 IN 2780698 436.03 15,935.29
10/03/21 IN 2780720 355.27 16,290.56
15/03/21 IN 2781402 299.63 16,590.19
17/03/21 IN 2782213 299.63 16,889.82
17/03/21 IN 2782214 912.59 17,802.41
23/03/21 IN 2782989 654.77 18,457.18
23/03/21 IN 2783005 513.83 18,971.01
25/03/21 IN 2783393 504.10 19,475.11
ET X A4
JCOURI'ERS -

Johannesburg Cape Town Tsumeb Walvis Bay Keetmanshoop
Tel: +27-11-578 9901 Tel: +27-21-949 2177 Tel: +264-67-22 1100 Tel +264-64-20 0848 Tel: +264-63-22 5324
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MOVE ANALYTICS CC
SUITE 66 DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61294 5000
PAARL NAMIBIA
PAGE: 2
VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892
DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Total Balance
0.00 0.00 0.00 13,173.60 6,301.51 19.475.11
ET.X 54
J COURIERS
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